	Week 31
	31.1
	31.2
	31.3
	31.4
	31.5

	Apr 23-27
	Lesson: Rubric Review; Evidence
Laptop Carts
	Work Day
Computer Lab
	Lesson: BTS, Focused analysis
	Work Day
Laptop carts
	Outline DUE
8am Turnitin.com
Lesson: Embedding Evidence, Providing Context

	Week 32
	32.1
	32.2
	32.3
	32.4
	32.5

	Apr 30-May 4
	Work Day
Computer Lab
	Lesson: Intro/Conclusion
Laptop Carts
	Lesson: Organization and Language
	Rough Draft DUE
8am Turnitin.com
Bring paper copy
Lesson: Peer Review
	Creative project 
DUE in class
Justification Para.
DUE Turnitin 8am

	Week 33
	Week 33
	33.5

	May 7-11
	New Unit
	Final Essay DUE Turnitin 8am
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